
INTERNATIONALER DTB-POKAL 2002
Artistic And Rhythmic Gymnastics World Cup Final

Stuttgart, 30th November - 1st December 2002
Hommes
Men Time:

Page:   1
Date: 01-12-2002

14:30
Compétition III:
Competition III:

Finales par engins
Apparatus finals

xx.xxx Note Modified=

INDIVIDUAL JUDGES SCORES

NOTES DES JUGES

Rang
Name Firstname

Num
Rank Num

Nom Prénom Féd
Fed
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SV ALGFIGFIGFIG
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GERROM

Pen.J6J5

 10  1.  57 LI Xiao−Peng CHN 9.85 9.80 9.90 9.80 9.859.85  9.837

 10  2.  50 HUANG Xu CHN 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.80 9.709.75  9.787

 10  3.  67 TOWNSEND Sean USA 9.65 9.65 9.75 9.75 9.709.70  9.700

 10  4.  70 VIVO Andreu ESP 9.55 9.65 9.60 9.60 9.559.65  9.600

 10  5.  64 SINKEVICH Alexei BLR 9.45 9.50 9.60 9.25 9.559.45  9.487

9.70  6.  47 CUCHERAT Yann FRA 8.95 9.20 8.90 8.90 9.109.15  9.025

9.60  7.  51 IVANKOV Ivan BLR 8.75 8.95 8.80 9.10 9.008.90  8.912

8.80  8.  60 PEGAN Aljaz SLO 7.80 7.60 7.80 7.70 7.807.80  7.775

LONGINES


